
LOT 9
SEA MARSH VILLAGE # 1 PB 4/11

COE STEPHEN M & CONNIE MIDDLETON
4 WILLOW POND RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0009-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

04/24/2020 DJA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

488,980
12,162

500,000
1,001,142

0
1,001,142

HX HB 50,722
950,420

1,001,142
0

758,747

2720/517 6/21/2024 WD Q I 01 1,310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARBIN CARLTON DENNIS

COE STEPHEN M & CON

2515/0223 11/17/2021 WD Q I 01 616,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYLE RICHARD M & MAR

HARBIN CARLTON DENN
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0150 REPAIR/RRF 7,800 12/01/1993

2025HX Base Yr

4 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,960 112.4240 177.63 525,785 1981 2010 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2464

BAS 2,464 100 1993 2,464 407,042

FGR 462 55 1993 254 41,960

FOP 28 30 1993 8 1,322

FSP 192 40 1993 77 12,721

FST 48 55 1993 26 4,295

STP 28 10 1993 3 496

UOP 129 20 1993 26 4,295

UOP 509 20 1993 102 16,850

3,860 2,960 488,980

BAS=[YR=1993] W3 UOP=[YR=1993] N12 W21 N5 W13S5W3
FSP=[YR=1993] W16 S12 E16 N12 $ S12 E37 $ W56 S24
FST=[YR=1993] W8 S6 UOP=[YR=1993] S12 E8 FGR=[YR=1993] S20
E22N21 W22 S1 $ N1 E3 N11 W11$ E8 N6$S6 E3 S11 E16 N16
E7FOP=[YR=1993] S4 STP=[YR=1993]  S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7 N4 W7 $ E14
S16 W3 S21 E22 N21 W3 N16 E3 N25 $ .

BAS
1993

3
56

24

6
3

11

16

16

7
14

16

3

21

22

21

3

16

3

25

UOP
1993 12

21

5

13

5

3

12

37

FSP
1993

16

12

16

12

FST
1993

8

6
8

6

UOP
1993

12

8

3

11

11

FGR
1993

20

22

21

22

FOP
1993

4
7

47

STP
1993

4
7

4
7

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1981 1981 3 46.5 1,860

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,058.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 68 5,598

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 256.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 68 1,132

4 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 0 0 144.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1995 1995 3 68 343

5 0825 BRICK 0 100 36 6 216.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1995 1995 3 90 2,430

6 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 71.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1995 1995 3 90 799

12,162

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


